
U15ME
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BALKS Rupert LÖFKL GER 99999 2009-02-26
2 VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG ISL 99999 2010-08-13
3 CAGNOTTO Orlando LUGIL ITA 23 2009-09-04
4 ABARAVICIUS Juozas SFCLL LTU 12 2009-06-18
5 BELIAKOV Jan LFKL RUS 99999 2010-11-16
6 CHKHIKVADZE Vladimir DIFS RUS 39 2009-03-09
7 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS SWE 10 2009-01-01
8 BYFORS Didrik DIFS SWE 34 2010-12-06
9 DE GROOTE Casper DIFS SWE 1 2009-03-20
10 DETTNER William DIFS SWE 24 2010-07-27
11 EDHOLM Philip LÖFKL SWE 31 2009-10-09
12 EKBERG Hjalmar LUGIL SWE 99999 2011-07-09
13 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS SWE 99999 2010-06-04
14 ELMQVIST Anton DIFS SWE 26 2010-03-04
15 FISCHL Simon A6J SWE 2 2009-08-06
16 FÖRBERG Joar FFFS SWE 99999 2010-08-18
17 GRIMLUND Edvin UFU SWE 99999 2011-04-02
18 GRIMLUND Willm UFU SWE 99999 2012-10-17
19 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 18 2009-08-18
20 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 4 2010-07-18
21 HOLMGREN Adrian FFFS SWE 20 2011-11-23
22 HOLMGREN Benjamin FFFS SWE 16 2010-01-12
23 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 7 2010-03-29
24 KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 6 2009-10-21
25 KVEVLANDER Mirai UFKU SWE 99999 2010-08-10
26 LE Milton WFFÖ SWE 5 2009-07-27
27 LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL SWE 21 2009-08-28
28 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIFS SWE 3 2009-04-08
29 MAGNUSSON Alfred FFFS SWE 11 2010-06-24
30 MALMHULT Noah FKCK SWE 14 2009-03-05
31 NÄRESKOG Elias FFFS SWE 25 2010-09-01
32 OLSSON Edgar MF19M SWE 8 2009-06-09
33 PAGANINI Axel GFKG SWE 99999 2010-02-11
34 PALME Axel DIFS SWE 99999 2010-03-06
35 PLOOM Charlie LÖFKL SWE 99999 2011-01-30
36 SANDGREN Malte DIFS SWE 15 2010-08-01
37 SANDSTRÖM Emil LFKL SWE 27 2009-11-07
38 SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel UFU SWE 22 2009-01-28
39 SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred UFU SWE 17 2010-06-15
40 TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS SWE 99999 2010-04-26
41 VON WALDEN Eneas FFFS SWE 99999 2012-02-25
42 WESTCOTT Erik FFFS SWE 36 2012-09-09
43 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL UKR 13 2009-07-06



U15ME
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DE GROOTE Casper DIFS SWE 1
2 FISCHL Simon A6J SWE 2
3 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIFS SWE 3
4 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 4
5 LE Milton WFFÖ SWE 5
6 KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 6
7 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 7
8 OLSSON Edgar MF19M SWE 8
9 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS SWE 10
10 MAGNUSSON Alfred FFFS SWE 11
11 ABARAVICIUS Juozas SFCLL LTU 12
12 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL UKR 13
13 MALMHULT Noah FKCK SWE 14
14 SANDGREN Malte DIFS SWE 15
15 HOLMGREN Benjamin FFFS SWE 16
16 SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred UFU SWE 17
17 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 18
18 HOLMGREN Adrian FFFS SWE 20
19 LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL SWE 21
20 SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel UFU SWE 22
21 CAGNOTTO Orlando LUGIL ITA 23
22 DETTNER William DIFS SWE 24
23 NÄRESKOG Elias FFFS SWE 25
24 ELMQVIST Anton DIFS SWE 26
25 SANDSTRÖM Emil LFKL SWE 27
26 EDHOLM Philip LÖFKL SWE 31
27 BYFORS Didrik DIFS SWE 34
28 WESTCOTT Erik FFFS SWE 36
29 CHKHIKVADZE Vladimir DIFS RUS 39
30 PAGANINI Axel GFKG SWE 99999
31 FÖRBERG Joar FFFS SWE 99999
32 TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS SWE 99999
33 PLOOM Charlie LÖFKL SWE 99999
34 GRIMLUND Willm UFU SWE 99999
35 BELIAKOV Jan LFKL RUS 99999
36 BALKS Rupert LÖFKL GER 99999
37 EKBERG Hjalmar LUGIL SWE 99999
38 VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG ISL 99999
39 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS SWE 99999
40 VON WALDEN Eneas FFFS SWE 99999
41 KVEVLANDER Mirai UFKU SWE 99999
42 PALME Axel DIFS SWE 99999
43 GRIMLUND Edvin UFU SWE 99999



U15ME
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 14

09:00

Referee(s):

BORSODI András (LFKL / SWE)

SANDGREN Malte DIFS / SWE

PAGANINI Axel GFKG / SWE

KVEVLANDER Mirai UFKU / SWE

DE GROOTE Casper DIFS / SWE

TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS / SWE

HOLMGREN Benjamin FFFS / SWE

STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL / UKR

Piste 15

09:00

Referee(s):

LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred UFU / SWE

BYFORS Didrik DIFS / SWE

ABARAVICIUS Juozas SFCLL / LTU

MALMHULT Noah FKCK / SWE

FISCHL Simon A6J / SWE

WESTCOTT Erik FFFS / SWE

Piste 16

09:00

Referee(s):

VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIFS / SWE

HAMP Oscar DIFS / SWE

GRIMLUND Edvin UFU / SWE

BELIAKOV Jan LFKL / RUS

EDHOLM Philip LÖFKL / SWE

FÖRBERG Joar FFFS / SWE



Piste 17

09:00

Referee(s):

AL NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

CHKHIKVADZE Vladimir DIFS / RUS

PALME Axel DIFS / SWE

ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS / SWE

SANDSTRÖM Emil LFKL / SWE

HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL / SWE

HOLMGREN Adrian FFFS / SWE

Piste 18

09:00

Referee(s):

ULLTJÄRN Bianca (LFKL / SWE)

LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL / SWE

ELMQVIST Anton DIFS / SWE

LE Milton WFFÖ / SWE

PLOOM Charlie LÖFKL / SWE

MAGNUSSON Alfred FFFS / SWE

VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG / ISL

Piste 19

09:00

Referee(s):

ZANDER Anders (MF19M / SWE)

BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS / SWE

KOIJ Egon DIFS / SWE

BALKS Rupert LÖFKL / GER

SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel UFU / SWE

NÄRESKOG Elias FFFS / SWE

EKBERG Hjalmar LUGIL / SWE

Piste 20

09:00

Referee(s):

ULFSSON FALKNER Per (FFFS / SWE)

GRIMLUND Willm UFU / SWE

OLSSON Edgar MF19M / SWE

CAGNOTTO Orlando LUGIL / ITA

VON WALDEN Eneas FFFS / SWE

DETTNER William DIFS / SWE

JACOBSSON Emil FKCK / SWE



U15ME
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 KVEVLANDER Mirai UFKU SWE 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
2 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
3 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS SWE 5 1,00 23 9 +14 Advanced
4 OLSSON Edgar MF19M SWE 4 0,80 24 8 +16 Advanced
5 LE Milton WFFÖ SWE 4 0,80 24 10 +14 Advanced
6 FISCHL Simon A6J SWE 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
7 KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
8 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 4 0,80 24 15 +9 Advanced
9 DETTNER William DIFS SWE 4 0,80 21 12 +9 Advanced
10 VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG ISL 4 0,80 24 17 +7 Advanced
11T CHKHIKVADZE Vladimir DIFS RUS 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
11T SANDSTRÖM Emil LFKL SWE 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
13 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL UKR 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
14 HOLMGREN Benjamin FFFS SWE 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
15 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIFS SWE 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
16 NÄRESKOG Elias FFFS SWE 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
17 ABARAVICIUS Juozas SFCLL LTU 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
18 BYFORS Didrik DIFS SWE 3 0,60 21 19 +2 Advanced
19 MALMHULT Noah FKCK SWE 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
20 EDHOLM Philip LÖFKL SWE 3 0,60 17 19 -2 Advanced
21 PLOOM Charlie LÖFKL SWE 3 0,60 17 20 -3 Advanced
22 CAGNOTTO Orlando LUGIL ITA 3 0,60 14 17 -3 Advanced
23 DE GROOTE Casper DIFS SWE 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
24 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 2 0,40 20 16 +4 Advanced
25 MAGNUSSON Alfred FFFS SWE 2 0,40 20 21 -1 Advanced
26 BELIAKOV Jan LFKL RUS 2 0,40 19 22 -3 Advanced
27 SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred UFU SWE 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
28 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS SWE 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
29 BALKS Rupert LÖFKL GER 2 0,40 16 23 -7 Advanced
30 VON WALDEN Eneas FFFS SWE 2 0,40 12 19 -7 Advanced
31 TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS SWE 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
32 SANDGREN Malte DIFS SWE 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
33 SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel UFU SWE 1 0,20 16 21 -5 Advanced
34 ELMQVIST Anton DIFS SWE 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Advanced
35 GRIMLUND Edvin UFU SWE 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Advanced
36 PALME Axel DIFS SWE 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Advanced
37 LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL SWE 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Advanced
38 FÖRBERG Joar FFFS SWE 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
39 HOLMGREN Adrian FFFS SWE 0 0,00 15 25 -10 Advanced
40 PAGANINI Axel GFKG SWE 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Advanced
41 WESTCOTT Erik FFFS SWE 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Advanced
42T GRIMLUND Willm UFU SWE 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Advanced
42T EKBERG Hjalmar LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Advanced
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U15ME
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 LE Milton WFFÖ SWE 2009-07-27
2 KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 2009-10-21
3T JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 2010-03-29
3T BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS SWE 2009-01-01
5 KVEVLANDER Mirai UFKU SWE 2010-08-10
6 FISCHL Simon A6J SWE 2009-08-06
7 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL UKR 2009-07-06
8 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIFS SWE 2009-04-08
9 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 2009-08-18
10 OLSSON Edgar MF19M SWE 2009-06-09
11 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 2010-07-18
12 VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG ISL 2010-08-13
13T CHKHIKVADZE Vladimir DIFS RUS 2009-03-09
13T SANDSTRÖM Emil LFKL SWE 2009-11-07
15 HOLMGREN Benjamin FFFS SWE 2010-01-12
16 NÄRESKOG Elias FFFS SWE 2010-09-01
17 DETTNER William DIFS SWE 2010-07-27
18 ABARAVICIUS Juozas SFCLL LTU 2009-06-18
19 BYFORS Didrik DIFS SWE 2010-12-06
20 MALMHULT Noah FKCK SWE 2009-03-05
21 EDHOLM Philip LÖFKL SWE 2009-10-09
22 PLOOM Charlie LÖFKL SWE 2011-01-30
23 CAGNOTTO Orlando LUGIL ITA 2009-09-04
24 DE GROOTE Casper DIFS SWE 2009-03-20
25 MAGNUSSON Alfred FFFS SWE 2010-06-24
26 SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred UFU SWE 2010-06-15
27 SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel UFU SWE 2009-01-28
28 ELMQVIST Anton DIFS SWE 2010-03-04
29 GRIMLUND Edvin UFU SWE 2011-04-02
30 PALME Axel DIFS SWE 2010-03-06
31 LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL SWE 2009-08-28
32 HOLMGREN Adrian FFFS SWE 2011-11-23
33 BELIAKOV Jan LFKL RUS 2010-11-16
34 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS SWE 2010-06-04
35 BALKS Rupert LÖFKL GER 2009-02-26
36 VON WALDEN Eneas FFFS SWE 2012-02-25
37 TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS SWE 2010-04-26
38 SANDGREN Malte DIFS SWE 2010-08-01
39 FÖRBERG Joar FFFS SWE 2010-08-18
40 PAGANINI Axel GFKG SWE 2010-02-11
41 WESTCOTT Erik FFFS SWE 2012-09-09
42T EKBERG Hjalmar LUGIL SWE 2011-07-09
42T GRIMLUND Willm UFU SWE 2012-10-17



U15ME
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AL NUAIMI Muhannad SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BORSODI András SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
LERNESJÖ Isabelle SWE Ref: 1
LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LINDE Birgitta SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
ULFSSON FALKNER Per SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2
ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2
VIKLUND Birgitta SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ZANDER Anders SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 43
Total participants: 43
Top-32 ranked participants: 26
Number of countries represented: 7

SWE: 36 participants
RUS: 2 participants
LTU: 1 participants
GER: 1 participants
ITA: 1 participants
UKR: 1 participants
ISL: 1 participants


